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Pre-Register by filling out and submitting to Waynesville Athletic Department with payment by Thursday, 

February 29, 2024. Extra shirts may be available for those registering at the door, but we cannot guarantee sizing

and availability. Please join Remind class @whs23vb for all future Waynesville Volleyball events and updates.  

Player Name: 

Parent Name: 

Current Grade:

Phone Number: 

Emergency Contact Name & Number:

Does your child have any medical, allergy, or other condition that we should be aware of? Yes No

If yes, please provide details:

T-shirt Size (please circle one):

Youth Small Youth Medium Youth Large Youth X-Large

Adult Small Adult Medium Adult Large Adult X-Large

Dates attending.  Camp is 6-8:30pm each day listed below.  If  only registering for 6 sessions, please only circle 6 

dates.  These can change if something comes up.  Camp cost will be $100 for anyone attending 7-12 sessions.  

Please circle dates you know you can attend so we can plan accordingly for number of players at each session:

Wed, March 13               Thurs, March 14               Wed, March 20               Thurs, March 21

Tues, March 26                Wed, March 27                Wed, April 3               Thurs, April 4

Wed, April 10               Thurs, April 11               Tues, April 16               Wed, April 17

2024 LITTLE SPARTANS 
YOUTH VOLLEYBALL CAMP

Open to all students Kindergarten through 
6th grade.  Come out and learn volleyball 
skills, techniques and strategy from your 
Waynesville High School Volleyball Team!

6:00 – 8:30 pm in the High School Gym

$65 registration fee for any 6 sessions and camp t-shirt
OR 

$100 registration fee for up to 12 sessions and camp t-shirt


